CCTV | EX30‑IP Infrared Imager
The EX30 is a single-sensor infrared imager for outdoor day/
night surveillance applications. The EX30 features a
5-50 mm lens, the longest identification range of the
infrared imagers at telephoto (150 ft), Black Diamond
infrared illumination and a powerful processor for
Intelligent Video Analysis (IVA). The EX30 also provides
detection-level night-time imaging up to 350 ft, resulting in

NEI‑309V05‑11W
EX30‑IP Infrared Imager | 3
Ordering Information
Accessories
EXMB.017B Wall Mount Adapter Bracket
Wall Mount Adapter, Black
EXMB.017
EXMB.017W Wall Mount Adapter Bracket
Wall Mount Adapter, White
EXMB.017W
EXPS.009 VAC Power Supply
Power supply 24 VAC, 2500 mA RoHS
EXPS.009
EXMB.015B Pole Mount Adapter Bracket
Pole Mount Adapter, black
EXMB.015B
EXMB.015W Pole Mount Adaptor Bracket
Pole Mount Adaptor Bracket, white
EXMB.015W
EXMB.061 Pole Top Bracket
Stainless Pole Top Bracket
EXMB.061
EXSH.01B Sunhood
Sunhood, black
EXSH01B
EXMB.029B Ceiling Mount Bracket
Ceiling Mount Bracket, Black
EXMB.029B
EXMB.029W Ceiling Mount Bracket
Ceiling Mount Bracket, white
EXMB.029W
PSU-230‑24 Power Supply
Power Supply, 230 VAC / 24 VAC, 50 W